
TILESHOP.COM CUSTOMER SERVICE 1-888-398-6595

SPOKANE SERIES
PORCELAIN

SPOKANE SERIES
Make a bold statement in your space with 
the Spokane Dark Grey, Spokane Light 
Brown, or Spokane Light Grey floor tiles 
by Fired Earth Ceramics. In versatile 12” 
x 24” rectangular shapes, these modern 
porcelain tiles feature deep grey, light 
brown, and light grey colors to create a 
clean, pure design as floor tile or wall tile. 
The durability of these porcelain tiles will 
ensure your stylish expression can be 
savored as long as you wish.

SPOKANE SERIES
PORCELAIN

TEST RESULTS

Water Absorption 

Stain Resistance

Slip Resistance

Frost Resistance

10545-3

10545-14

SCOF Wet/Dry

10545-12

STANDARD RESULT

0.07%

Class 2

0.43/0.62

Resistant

F
FLOOR

W

WALL

B

BACKSPLASH

A

ACCENT

SP

SHOWER PAN

EX

EXTERIOR

RECOMMENDED INSTALLATIONS

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

China

680191

680190

680195

680194

680192

680193

PRODUCT

12x24in

12x24in

12x24in

12x24in

12x24in

12x24in

SIZE
Spokane Dark Grey Matte 30x60cm

Spokane Dark Grey Polished 30x60cm

Spokane Light Brown Matte 30x60cm

Spokane Light Brown Polished 30x60cm

Spokane Light Grey Polished 30x60cm

Spokane Light Grey Matte 30x60cm

AVAILABLE COLORS

DESCRIPTION

AVAILABLE SIZES

Matte

Polished

Matte

Polished

Polished

Matte

FINISH

The images shown here are only representative, we strongly suggest you view the product in person and speak with a Tile Shop representative before purchasing. 
Sizes and finishes may vary from the selection shown here due to availability. Contact our customer service representatives or your local showroom for additional 
information.

Spokane Dark Grey Spokane Light GreySpokane Light Brown

12x24in


