



COUNTRY OF	ORIGIN	TEST RESULTS		
China			STANDARD	RESULT
FLOOR WALL	DED INSTALLATIONS BACKSPLASH ACCENT SHOWER PAN EXTERIOR	Water Absorption Slip Resistance Stain Resistance Frost Resistance	10545-3 SCOF Wet/Dry 10545-14 10545-12	0.07% 0.43/0.62 Class 2 Resistant
PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	FINISH	
680191	Spokane Dark Grey Matte 30x60cm	12x24in	Matte	
680190	Spokane Dark Grey Polished 30x60cm	12x24in	Polished	
680195	Spokane Light Brown Matte 30x60cm	12x24in	Matte	
680194	Spokane Light Brown Polished 30x60cm	12x24in	Polished	
680193	Spokane Light Grey Matte 30x60cm	12x24in	Matte	
680192	Spokane Light Grey Polished 30x60cm	12x24in	Polished	

SPOKANE SERIES

Make a bold statement in your space with the Spokane Dark Grey, Spokane Light Brown, or Spokane Light Grey floor tiles by Fired Earth Ceramics. In versatile 12" x 24" rectangular shapes, these modern porcelain tiles feature deep grey, light brown, and light grey colors to create a clean, pure design as floor tile or wall tile. The durability of these porcelain tiles will ensure your stylish expression can be savored as long as you wish.

AVAILABLE COLORS



AVAILABLE SIZES



The images shown here are only representative, we strongly suggest you view the product in person and speak with a Tile Shop representative before purchasing, Sizes and finishes may vary from the selection shown here due to availability. Contact our customer service representatives or your local showroom for additional information.